2022 Panthers Snowflake Invitational

Num Name Club/Team
0721 Robson, Grace Springers
0718 Teperto, Kennedy =~ Wpg. Gym. Centre
0710 Leveille, Christina Panthers
0704 Dueck, Ivy Kips
0723 Decock, Anna Kips
0715 ANONYMOUS Tamarack
Num Name Club/Team
0720 Chan, Alexa Springers
0722 Gross, Hope Springers
0705 Kempthorne, Aislin Kips
0716 Reimer, Hannah Tamarack
0724 Nugent, MacKenna Kips
Num Name Club/Team
0719 Busch, Kaitlyn Springers
0709 Roopra, Celina Panthers
0701 Barkley, Onyx Kips
0703 Harbun-Ewing, Isabelle Kips
0707 Crierie, Emilia Panthers
Num Name Club/Team
0717 Paletta, Esme Wpg. Gym. Centre
0708 Kishore, Surabhi Panthers
0706 Courchaine, Addisyn Panthers
0702 Hunter-Gerardo, Krissa-Lee Kips
Num Name Club/Team
0714 Flores, Zabrina Tamarack
0712 Klassen, Analeigh Tamarack
0713 Alder, Yael Tamarack

March 15, 2022 2:54:17 PM

Vault
Score Place
9.100 10-02
8.95010.05
9.57510.0]1
9.000 10.04
8.150 1006
9.07510.03

Vault
Score Place
9.32510.02
9.100 1004
9.52510.071
8.95010.05
9.17510.03

Vault
Score Place
9.000 10.02
8.7751004
8.72510.05
9.32510.071
8.9501003

Vault
Score Place
9.100 10.02
8.600 1003
9.500 10.01
8.4251004

Vault
Score Place
9.550 1001
8.950 10.02
8.02510.03

Session 7 - Feb 27, 2022

Ubars
Score Place
9.050 1001
8.800 1002
8.250 1004
8.7501003
7.35010.05
7.000 1006

Ubars
Score Place
9.35010.0]
9.05010.02
8.7501003T
8.7501003T
7.50010.05

Ubars
Score Place
8.950 1001
8.5501002
8.1501003
7.900 10.04
7.40010.05

Ubars
Score Place
8.650 1001
8.05010.03
8.600 1002
6.30010.04

Ubars
Score Place
8.850 1001
8.05010.02
7.900 10.03

Beam
Score Place
9.12510.0]
8.950 1002
8.8751003
8.52510.04
7.75010.05
6.67510.06

Beam
Score Place
9.32510.0]
9.07510.02
8.700 10.03
8.2251005
8.42510.04

Beam
Score Place
9.02510.0]
8.75010.02
8.700 1003
7.65010.05
8.27510.04

Beam
Score Place
8.900 10.02T
8.900 10.02T
8.925100]
8.600 10.04

Beam
Score Place
8.82510.0]
8.800 1002
8.15010.03

Floor
Score Place
8.500 1004
8.75010.02
8.6501003
9.05010.01
8.150 1005
7.75010.06

Floor
Score Place
9.22510.0]
8.87510.02
8.800 1003
8.700 1004
8.4251005

Floor
Score Place
8.850 1001
8.82510.02
7.72510.05
8.1751003
7.95010.04

Floor
Score Place
8.925100]
8.72510.02
6.850 10.04
7.37510.03

Floor
Score Place
8.750 1001
7.650 10.02
7.300 10.03

All-Around
Score Place
35.775 1
35450 2
35350 3
35325 4
31400 5
30.500 6
All-Around
Score Place
37.225 1
36.100 2
35775 3
34.625 4
33525 5
All-Around
Score Place
35.825 1
34900 2
33300 3
33.050 4
32575 5
All-Around
Score Place
35.575 1
34275 2
33875 3
30.700 4
All-Around
Score Place
35.975 1
33.450 2
31.375 3
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